
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

69
101
171
31
33

105
95
11
18

146
79

176
49
17

110
150
118
91
90

Last Name

JŮDA
TRÖTSCHER
JANDA
BEZNOSKA
ŠUBRT
JAROLÍM
PABOUČEK
NOVÁK
NOVÁK
DŘÍŽĎAL
POLÁŠEK
SIXTA
BARTOŇ
VÍZEK
NĚMEC
MACHÁLEK
POKORNÝ
KAREŠ
VOKURKA

First Name

DOMINIK
MICHAEL
FRANTIŠEK
MILOSLAV
TOMÁŠ
MARTIN
JAN
LUKÁŠ
JAROSLAV
FRANTIŠEK
RENÉ
IVO
KAMIL
PETR
RADIM
ROMAN
CTIBOR
PAVEL
DANIEL

NaClub

SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

Sponsor

KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6R
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 600
HONDA 600
HONDA CBR 600RR
KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 600
SUZUKI GSXR 600
KAWASAKI ZX6R

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

6

3

Total Tm

14:26.930

14:27.961

14:56.376

15:11.366

15:15.208

15:18.151

15:19.331

15:27.064

15:27.115

15:27.647

15:29.091

15:32.187

15:43.546

15:52.161

14:29.654

14:51.033

15:24.535

13:56.694

5:45.348

Diff

-
+1.031

+29.446
+44.436
+48.278
+51.221
+52.401

+1:00.134
+1:00.185
+1:00.717
+1:02.161
+1:05.257
+1:16.616
+1:25.231

1 Lap
+21.379
+54.881

2 Laps
5 Laps

Best Tm

1:44.690

1:44.869

1:48.983

1:48.532

1:49.285

1:50.575

1:50.007

1:51.900

1:52.030

1:51.797

1:51.643

1:52.756

1:53.702

1:53.876

2:00.061

2:02.777

2:06.988

1:58.978

1:45.167

Race Results
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+1.031

Avg. Speed

140,158

Best Lap Tm

1:44.690

Best Lap by

[69] DOMINIK JŮDA
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Competitors Laps

1MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER (101)

2DOMINIK JŮDA (69)

3FRANTIŠEK JANDA (171)

4DANIEL VOKURKA (90)

5JAROSLAV NOVÁK (18)

6FRANTIŠEK DŘÍŽĎAL (146)

7MARTIN JAROLÍM (105)

8LUKÁŠ NOVÁK (11)

9JAN PABOUČEK (95)

10TOMÁŠ ŠUBRT (33)

11IVO SIXTA (176)

12MILOSLAV BEZNOSKA (31)

13PETR VÍZEK (17)

14RENÉ POLÁŠEK (79)

15KAMIL BARTOŇ (49)

16RADIM NĚMEC (110)

17PAVEL KAREŠ (91)

18ROMAN MACHÁLEK (150)

19CTIBOR POKORNÝ (118)

1

101

69

171

90

18

146

105

11

95

33

176

31

17

79

49

110

91

150

118

2

101

69

90

171

105

18

33

146

95

31

11

176

79

17

49

110

91

150

118

3

101

69

90

171

105

31

33

18

146

95

11

176

79

17

49

110

91

150

118

4

101

69

171

105

31

33

18

95

146

11

176

79

49

17

110

91

150

118

5

101

69

171

31

33

105

95

18

146

11

176

79

49

17

110

91

150

118

6

69

101

171

31

33

105

95

18

146

11

79

176

49

17

110

150

118

91

7

69

101

171

31

33

105

95

18

146

11

79

176

49

17

110

150

118

8

69

101

171

31

33

105

95

11

18

146

79

176

49

17
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Lap

5
6

7
8

(11) LUKÁŠ NOVÁK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(18) JAROSLAV NOVÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(146) FRANTIŠEK DŘÍŽĎAL
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(79) RENÉ POLÁŠEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(176) IVO SIXTA
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(49) KAMIL BARTOŇ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(17) PETR VÍZEK

Lap Tm

1:50.749

1:50.367

1:50.007

1:50.817

-.---

1:54.689

1:53.349

1:52.583

1:51.934

1:52.852

1:51.900

1:52.003

-.---

1:53.685

1:53.725

1:52.692

1:52.416

1:53.133

1:52.030

1:52.744

-.---

1:54.333

1:52.783

1:53.346

1:52.156

1:52.975

1:51.797

1:53.048

-.---

1:53.314

1:53.323

1:52.719

1:52.546

1:51.643

1:52.428

1:52.770

-.---

1:53.930

1:53.100

1:52.946

1:52.756

1:53.981

1:53.123

1:52.961

-.---

1:54.910

1:54.313

1:55.417

1:53.874

1:53.702

1:54.451

1:54.091

Diff

+0.742
+0.360

-
+0.810

+2.789
+1.449
+0.683

+0.034
+0.952

-
+0.103

+1.655
+1.695

+0.662
+0.386
+1.103

-

+0.714

+2.536
+0.986
+1.549
+0.359

+1.178
-

+1.251

+1.671
+1.680
+1.076

+0.903
-

+0.785
+1.127

+1.174

+0.344
+0.190

-
+1.225
+0.367

+0.205

+1.208
+0.611
+1.715
+0.172

-
+0.749
+0.389

Time of Day

15:37:25.907
15:39:16.274

15:41:06.281
15:42:57.098

15:29:55.521
15:31:50.210
15:33:43.559
15:35:36.142

15:37:28.076
15:39:20.928
15:41:12.828
15:43:04.831

15:29:54.457
15:31:48.142
15:33:41.867

15:35:34.559
15:37:26.975
15:39:20.108
15:41:12.138

15:43:04.882

15:29:54.976

15:31:49.309
15:33:42.092
15:35:35.438
15:37:27.594

15:39:20.569
15:41:12.366
15:43:05.414

15:29:58.115
15:31:51.429
15:33:44.752
15:35:37.471

15:37:30.017
15:39:21.660
15:41:14.088
15:43:06.858

15:29:57.157
15:31:51.087

15:33:44.187
15:35:37.133
15:37:29.889
15:39:23.870
15:41:16.993

15:43:09.954

15:30:00.555

15:31:55.465
15:33:49.778
15:35:45.195
15:37:39.069

15:39:32.771
15:41:27.222
15:43:21.313

Lap

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(110) RADIM NĚMEC
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(150) ROMAN MACHÁLEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(118) CTIBOR POKORNÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(91) PAVEL KAREŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(90) DANIEL VOKURKA
1
2

3

Lap Tm

-.---

1:54.970

1:55.672

1:57.717

1:53.876

1:56.335

1:56.972

1:56.769

-.---

2:00.624

2:00.061

2:01.258

2:00.067

2:00.305

2:01.847

-.---

2:03.476

2:02.777

2:03.749

2:03.783

2:03.384

2:03.756

-.---

2:08.148

2:07.813

2:07.895

2:07.170

2:06.988

2:10.131

-.---

1:59.441

1:58.978

2:01.758

1:59.719

3:28.420

-.---

1:45.167

1:46.024

Diff

+1.094
+1.796
+3.841

-

+2.459
+3.096
+2.893

+0.563
-

+1.197
+0.006
+0.244
+1.786

+0.699
-

+0.972
+1.006
+0.607
+0.979

+1.160

+0.825
+0.907
+0.182

-

+3.143

+0.463

-
+2.780
+0.741

+1:29.442

-

+0.857

Time of Day

15:29:57.617
15:31:52.587
15:33:48.259
15:35:45.976
15:37:39.852

15:39:36.187
15:41:33.159
15:43:29.928

15:30:03.259
15:32:03.883
15:34:03.944

15:36:05.202
15:38:05.269
15:40:05.574
15:42:07.421

15:30:07.875
15:32:11.351
15:34:14.128

15:36:17.877
15:38:21.660
15:40:25.044
15:42:28.800

15:30:14.157
15:32:22.305

15:34:30.118
15:36:38.013
15:38:45.183
15:40:52.171

15:43:02.302

15:30:06.145
15:32:05.586

15:34:04.564
15:36:06.322
15:38:06.041
15:41:34.461

15:29:51.924
15:31:37.091

15:33:23.115

Lap

(69) DOMINIK JŮDA
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(101) MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(171) FRANTIŠEK JANDA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(31) MILOSLAV BEZNOSKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(33) TOMÁŠ ŠUBRT
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(105) MARTIN JAROLÍM
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(95) JAN PABOUČEK
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

-.---

1:46.028

1:45.992

1:45.331

1:45.110

1:45.926

1:44.715

1:44.690

-.---

1:46.154

1:45.992

1:45.501

1:45.027

1:46.582

1:44.869

1:45.139

-.---

1:49.213

1:48.983

1:49.372

1:49.871

1:49.229

1:49.302

1:48.992

-.---

1:52.126

1:51.141

1:49.815

1:50.179

1:50.696

1:49.244

1:48.532

-.---

1:52.543

1:52.771

1:50.845

1:49.982

1:49.802

1:49.285

1:51.918

-.---

1:52.657

1:51.071

1:51.561

1:52.338

1:50.694

1:50.575

1:52.043

-.---

1:53.946

1:53.211

1:52.433

Diff

+1.338
+1.302
+0.641
+0.420
+1.236

+0.025
-

+1.285
+1.123
+0.632

+0.158
+1.713

-
+0.270

+0.230
-

+0.389
+0.888
+0.246
+0.319

+0.009

+3.594
+2.609
+1.283
+1.647

+2.164
+0.712

-

+3.258
+3.486
+1.560

+0.697
+0.517

-
+2.633

+2.082

+0.496
+0.986
+1.763
+0.119

-
+1.468

+3.939
+3.204
+2.426

Time of Day

15:29:46.905

15:31:32.933
15:33:18.925
15:35:04.256
15:36:49.366
15:38:35.292

15:40:20.007
15:42:04.697

15:29:46.464
15:31:32.618
15:33:18.610
15:35:04.111

15:36:49.138
15:38:35.720
15:40:20.589
15:42:05.728

15:29:49.181
15:31:38.394
15:33:27.377

15:35:16.749
15:37:06.620
15:38:55.849
15:40:45.151

15:42:34.143

15:29:57.400

15:31:49.526
15:33:40.667
15:35:30.482
15:37:20.661

15:39:11.357
15:41:00.601
15:42:49.133

15:29:55.829
15:31:48.372
15:33:41.143
15:35:31.988

15:37:21.970
15:39:11.772
15:41:01.057
15:42:52.975

15:29:54.979
15:31:47.636

15:33:38.707
15:35:30.268
15:37:22.606
15:39:13.300

15:41:03.875
15:42:55.918

15:29:55.568

15:31:49.514
15:33:42.725
15:35:35.158
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